
 

 

   

 

During the period between 8 January and 12 January 2024 Arise AB (publ) (LEI code 

549300FOT7EE85QYB655) has purchased its own shares (ISIN SE0002095604) as set out below. The 

repurchases took place on Nasdaq Stockholm and were executed by Kepler Cheuvreux on behalf of 

the issuer. Following the above acquisitions, Arise’s holding of own shares as of 12 January 2024 

amounts to 824,970 shares. The total number of shares in Arise amounts to 44,494,235. 

 

Aggregated details 

Date 
Aggregated daily volume (number 

of shares) 

Weighted average share price per 

day (SEK) 

Total daily transaction value 

(SEK) 

 
08/01/2024 19,413 42.6896 828,733.20  

09/01/2024 19,385 44.2505 857,795.94  

10/01/2024 19,424 43.2165 839,437.30  

11/01/2024 19,476 42.9455 836,406.56  

12/01/2024 17,820 43.6796 778,370.47  

 

Details per transaction 

8 JANUARY 2024 

Time 

Volume 

(number 

of 

shares) 

Price 

(SEK) 

Aggregated daily volume 

(number of shares)  

Weighted average share price per 

day (SEK) 

     

08/01/2024 09:14:13 770 42.15 770 42.1500 

08/01/2024 09:14:13 463 42.15 1,233 42.1500 

08/01/2024 09:14:13 392 42.15 1,625 42.1500 

08/01/2024 10:01:38 1,848 42.65 3,473 42.4161 

08/01/2024 10:46:59 200 42.55 3,673 42.4233 

08/01/2024 10:46:59 276 42.55 3,949 42.4322 

08/01/2024 10:55:26 148 42.45 4,097 42.4328 

08/01/2024 10:56:37 13 42.45 4,110 42.4329 

08/01/2024 11:48:37 1,690 42.50 5,800 42.4524 

08/01/2024 12:47:12 254 42.60 6,054 42.4586 

08/01/2024 12:47:13 2,024 42.60 8,078 42.4941 

08/01/2024 13:29:12 378 42.40 8,456 42.4899 

08/01/2024 13:29:12 735 42.40 9,191 42.4827 

08/01/2024 13:29:12 433 42.40 9,624 42.4789 

08/01/2024 13:35:12 1,413 42.30 11,037 42.4560 

08/01/2024 15:18:52 134 42.30 11,171 42.4542 

08/01/2024 15:18:52 200 42.30 11,371 42.4515 

08/01/2024 15:18:52 86 42.30 11,457 42.4503 

08/01/2024 15:30:55 80 42.30 11,537 42.4493 

08/01/2024 15:38:16 24 42.30 11,561 42.4490 

08/01/2024 15:38:16 143 42.30 11,704 42.4471 

08/01/2024 15:38:16 1,947 42.30 13,651 42.4262 



 

 

08/01/2024 16:14:37 552 42.35 14,203 42.4232 

08/01/2024 16:22:40 5 42.35 14,208 42.4232 

08/01/2024 16:22:40 87 42.35 14,295 42.4227 

08/01/2024 16:43:07 166 43.30 14,461 42.4328 

08/01/2024 16:43:07 539 43.30 15,000 42.4640 

08/01/2024 16:43:07 85 43.30 15,085 42.4687 

08/01/2024 16:46:40 539 43.40 15,624 42.5008 

08/01/2024 16:46:40 237 43.40 15,861 42.5142 

08/01/2024 16:46:40 154 43.40 16,015 42.5228 

08/01/2024 16:46:40 8 43.40 16,023 42.5232 

08/01/2024 16:49:56 456 43.35 16,479 42.5461 

08/01/2024 16:49:56 1,009 43.35 17,488 42.5925 

08/01/2024 17:03:41 539 43.50 18,027 42.6196 

08/01/2024 17:05:46 1,386 43.60 19,413 42.6896 

     

9 JANUARY 2024 

     

09/01/2024 09:09:28 1,344 43.70 1,344 43.7000 

09/01/2024 10:21:35 2,000 44.50 3,344 44.1785 

09/01/2024 10:21:35 300 44.50 3,644 44.2049 

09/01/2024 11:07:40 231 44.45 3,875 44.2195 

09/01/2024 11:07:40 530 44.45 4,405 44.2473 

09/01/2024 11:07:40 329 44.45 4,734 44.2614 

09/01/2024 11:07:40 1,205 44.45 5,939 44.2996 

09/01/2024 11:46:43 282 44.15 6,221 44.2929 

09/01/2024 11:46:43 123 44.15 6,344 44.2901 

09/01/2024 11:46:43 552 44.15 6,896 44.2789 

09/01/2024 11:46:43 500 44.15 7,396 44.2702 

09/01/2024 13:16:39 193 43.95 7,589 44.2620 

09/01/2024 13:25:42 339 44.10 7,928 44.2551 

09/01/2024 13:25:42 74 44.10 8,002 44.2537 

09/01/2024 13:41:45 530 44.20 8,532 44.2503 

09/01/2024 13:41:45 249 44.20 8,781 44.2489 

09/01/2024 14:15:01 55 44.25 8,836 44.2489 

09/01/2024 14:15:01 318 44.25 9,154 44.2489 

09/01/2024 14:15:01 233 44.25 9,387 44.2490 

09/01/2024 14:31:48 138 44.25 9,525 44.2490 

09/01/2024 14:34:58 1,734 44.05 11,259 44.2183 

09/01/2024 15:38:59 232 44.30 11,491 44.2200 

09/01/2024 15:38:59 404 44.30 11,895 44.2227 

09/01/2024 15:47:04 806 44.35 12,701 44.2308 

09/01/2024 15:55:01 1,406 44.45 14,107 44.2526 

09/01/2024 16:58:48 822 44.35 14,929 44.2580 

09/01/2024 16:58:48 476 44.35 15,405 44.2608 

09/01/2024 16:58:48 1,202 44.35 16,607 44.2673 

09/01/2024 17:12:48 258 44.15 16,865 44.2655 

09/01/2024 17:12:48 2,520 44.15 19,385 44.2505 

     

10 JANUARY 2024 

     

10/01/2024 09:18:00 114 43.70 114 43.7000 

10/01/2024 09:39:03 1,054 43.80 1,168 43.7902 

10/01/2024 09:39:04 251 43.80 1,419 43.7920 

10/01/2024 09:39:04 132 43.80 1,551 43.7926 

10/01/2024 09:39:04 229 43.80 1,780 43.7936 



 

 

10/01/2024 10:16:15 324 43.85 2,104 43.8023 

10/01/2024 10:39:08 20 43.90 2,124 43.8032 

10/01/2024 10:39:08 183 43.90 2,307 43.8109 

10/01/2024 10:39:08 1,595 43.90 3,902 43.8473 

10/01/2024 10:39:08 223 43.90 4,125 43.8502 

10/01/2024 10:39:08 6 43.90 4,131 43.8502 

10/01/2024 10:39:08 196 43.90 4,327 43.8525 

10/01/2024 10:39:08 131 43.90 4,458 43.8539 

10/01/2024 10:39:57 239 43.90 4,697 43.8562 

10/01/2024 11:31:58 1,338 43.50 6,035 43.7772 

10/01/2024 11:31:58 365 43.50 6,400 43.7614 

10/01/2024 12:05:28 1,456 43.00 7,856 43.6203 

10/01/2024 12:57:09 500 43.00 8,356 43.5832 

10/01/2024 12:57:09 571 43.00 8,927 43.5459 

10/01/2024 12:57:09 88 43.00 9,015 43.5406 

10/01/2024 12:57:09 551 43.00 9,566 43.5094 

10/01/2024 13:40:15 566 43.00 10,132 43.4810 

10/01/2024 14:46:10 2,148 43.30 12,280 43.4493 

10/01/2024 14:46:10 551 43.30 12,831 43.4429 

10/01/2024 14:46:10 207 43.30 13,038 43.4406 

10/01/2024 14:46:10 761 43.30 13,799 43.4329 

10/01/2024 15:39:11 234 42.75 14,033 43.4215 

10/01/2024 15:39:11 22 42.75 14,055 43.4204 

10/01/2024 15:39:11 295 42.75 14,350 43.4067 

10/01/2024 15:39:11 541 42.75 14,891 43.3828 

10/01/2024 16:10:00 960 42.90 15,851 43.3536 

10/01/2024 16:10:00 534 42.90 16,385 43.3388 

10/01/2024 16:10:00 289 42.90 16,674 43.3312 

10/01/2024 16:10:00 100 42.90 16,774 43.3286 

10/01/2024 16:59:43 348 42.40 17,122 43.3097 

10/01/2024 16:59:52 764 42.40 17,886 43.2709 

10/01/2024 17:13:38 252 42.50 18,138 43.2602 

10/01/2024 17:20:08 302 42.60 18,440 43.2493 

10/01/2024 17:20:08 984 42.60 19,424 43.2165 

     

11 JANUARY 2024 

     

11/01/2024 09:29:40 1 42.70 1 42.7000 

11/01/2024 09:29:40 278 42.70 279 42.7000 

11/01/2024 09:29:40 1,541 42.70 1,820 42.7000 

11/01/2024 09:45:27 23 42.60 1,843 42.6988 

11/01/2024 10:04:29 76 42.60 1,919 42.6948 

11/01/2024 10:04:29 825 42.60 2,744 42.6663 

11/01/2024 10:13:47 1,726 42.90 4,470 42.7566 

11/01/2024 11:44:34 50 42.50 4,520 42.7537 

11/01/2024 11:44:34 212 42.50 4,732 42.7423 

11/01/2024 11:44:34 149 42.50 4,881 42.7350 

11/01/2024 11:44:34 909 42.50 5,790 42.6981 

11/01/2024 11:44:34 199 42.50 5,989 42.6915 

11/01/2024 12:04:35 389 42.50 6,378 42.6798 

11/01/2024 12:04:35 138 42.50 6,516 42.6760 

11/01/2024 12:52:47 114 42.55 6,630 42.6738 

11/01/2024 12:52:47 285 42.55 6,915 42.6687 

11/01/2024 13:42:17 26 43.05 6,941 42.6702 

11/01/2024 14:10:17 50 43.00 6,991 42.6725 



 

 

11/01/2024 14:10:17 545 43.00 7,536 42.6962 

11/01/2024 14:10:18 321 43.00 7,857 42.7086 

11/01/2024 14:30:20 100 43.35 7,957 42.7167 

11/01/2024 14:30:20 438 43.35 8,395 42.7497 

11/01/2024 14:30:20 438 43.35 8,833 42.7795 

11/01/2024 14:30:20 1,919 43.35 10,752 42.8813 

11/01/2024 15:46:26 17 43.45 10,769 42.8822 

11/01/2024 15:46:26 311 43.45 11,080 42.8981 

11/01/2024 15:46:26 319 43.45 11,399 42.9136 

11/01/2024 15:48:29 1,410 43.45 12,809 42.9726 

11/01/2024 15:48:39 1,590 43.30 14,399 43.0088 

11/01/2024 16:32:05 273 42.85 14,672 43.0058 

11/01/2024 16:32:05 226 42.85 14,898 43.0035 

11/01/2024 16:48:10 311 42.85 15,209 43.0003 

11/01/2024 16:51:45 20 42.75 15,229 43.0000 

11/01/2024 16:51:45 240 42.75 15,469 42.9961 

11/01/2024 16:51:45 1,320 42.75 16,789 42.9768 

11/01/2024 16:52:09 130 42.75 16,919 42.9750 

11/01/2024 17:10:50 53 42.75 16,972 42.9743 

11/01/2024 17:10:50 172 42.75 17,144 42.9721 

11/01/2024 17:14:42 1,000 42.75 18,144 42.9598 

11/01/2024 17:14:42 241 42.75 18,385 42.9571 

11/01/2024 17:14:43 1,000 42.75 19,385 42.9464 

11/01/2024 17:14:43 91 42.75 19,476 42.9455 

     

12 JANUARY 2024 

     

12/01/2024 09:37:33 291 43.90 291 43.9000 

12/01/2024 09:37:33 2,000 43.90 2,291 43.9000 

12/01/2024 09:52:52 645 43.35 2,936 43.7792 

12/01/2024 10:28:02 526 43.80 3,462 43.7823 

12/01/2024 10:28:02 350 43.80 3,812 43.7840 

12/01/2024 10:36:57 1,491 43.60 5,303 43.7322 

12/01/2024 13:30:22 316 43.60 5,619 43.7248 

12/01/2024 13:34:24 97 43.55 5,716 43.7218 

12/01/2024 13:35:56 30 43.50 5,746 43.7207 

12/01/2024 13:39:59 500 43.50 6,246 43.7030 

12/01/2024 13:46:09 237 43.50 6,483 43.6956 

12/01/2024 13:46:09 450 43.50 6,933 43.6829 

12/01/2024 13:46:09 555 43.50 7,488 43.6693 

12/01/2024 13:46:09 153 43.50 7,641 43.6659 

12/01/2024 13:46:09 2,003 43.50 9,644 43.6315 

12/01/2024 15:12:18 880 43.70 10,524 43.6372 

12/01/2024 15:12:18 81 43.70 10,605 43.6377 

12/01/2024 15:12:19 307 43.70 10,912 43.6394 

12/01/2024 15:20:12 248 43.75 11,160 43.6419 

12/01/2024 15:36:34 966 43.80 12,126 43.6545 

12/01/2024 15:36:34 1,222 43.80 13,348 43.6678 

12/01/2024 16:14:51 100 43.75 13,448 43.6684 

12/01/2024 16:14:51 532 43.75 13,980 43.6715 

12/01/2024 16:14:51 391 43.75 14,371 43.6737 

12/01/2024 16:40:51 1,279 43.80 15,650 43.6840 

12/01/2024 16:40:51 669 43.80 16,319 43.6887 

12/01/2024 16:40:51 181 43.80 16,500 43.6900 

12/01/2024 17:11:38 520 43.55 17,020 43.6857 



 

 

12/01/2024 17:11:38 77 43.55 17,097 43.6851 

12/01/2024 17:11:38 240 43.55 17,337 43.6832 

12/01/2024 17:11:38 170 43.55 17,507 43.6819 

12/01/2024 17:17:56 22 43.55 17,529 43.6818 

12/01/2024 17:29:47 119 43.55 17,648 43.6809 

12/01/2024 17:29:47 172 43.55 17,820 43.6796 

 


